tradesav£rs
TS54 February / March 2012
TRADE
CUSTOMERS
ONLY
SHARNFORD
BATH PACK
Each pack includes:

vessel and
component pack
Space-
savers
Auto Bypass
Valve
22mm
Angle
15mm
Filling Loop
£6.50
Keyword: TSLOOP
Exc
VAT
Keyword Description WAS Ex VAT
AUD120 Albion 120 Litre Direct £686.84 £378.00
AUD150 Albion 150 Litre Direct  £724.18 £399.00
AUD180 Albion 180 Litre Direct  £754.04 £410.00
AUD210 Albion 210 Litre Direct  £783.90 £441.00
AUD250 Albion 250 Litre Direct  £880.96 £515.00
AUD300 Albion 300 Litre Direct  £992.96 £525.00
AUI120 Albion 120 Litre Indirect  £839.06 £441.00
AUI150 Albion 150 Litre Indirect  £869.02 £457.00
AUI180 Albion 180 Litre Indirect £913.98 £473.00
AUI210 Albion 210 Litre Indirect  £958.92 £525.00
AUI250 Albion 250 Litre Indirect £1,026.34 £567.00
AUI300 Albion 300 Litre Indirect £1,123.74 £630.00
Ultrasteel Stainless Steel
Unvented Cylinders
Keyword: BCYL
Exc